Hors d’oeuvres (Handcrafted Locally)

#18839
#18801
#18718
#18824
#18788
#18716
#10665
#18763
#18850
#18788
#18838
#18705
#18879
#18803
#18737
#18711

#11984
#22104

#3073

#2090
#11219
#12054
#11397
#11245
#11274
#20313
#20370
#20307
#20308
#20314
#20322
#20327
#20353
#20349
#20328
#20326

M-NU 'DE/S

Adobo Pineapple Carnitas
Avocado Spring Roll

Beef Empanada

Black Bean Empanada

Black Bean & Chorizo Spring Roll
Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla
Chicken & Cilantro Potsticker
Chicken Empanada

Choriqueso Empanada

Chorizo & Black Bean Spring Roll
Mango Margarita Shrimp
Smoked Chicken Cornucopia Quesadilla
Sonoran Chicken Panini

Tortilla Cup

Vegetable Empanada

Vegetable Quesadilla

Fajitas / Tacos

Beef Outside Skirt Fresh

Beef Sirloin Fajita Style Meat

Beef Sirloin Flap Meat

Chicken Fajita Meat Seasoned-Cooked Frozen
Chicken Free Strips - Vegan

Cod

Ground Beef

Meatless Crumble - Vegan

Mexican Chipotle Ground Sausage - Vegan
Taco Shells

Tortilla Yellow Corn 5.5” (Local Freshly Made)
Tortilla Flour 6” (Local Freshly Made)

Tortilla Flour 8” (Local Freshly Made)

Tortilla Flour 10” (Local Freshly Made)
Tortilla Flour 12” (Local Freshly Made)
Tortilla Premium Flour 12”

Tortilla Roasted Red Pepper 12”

Tortilla Southwest Chili 12”

Tortilla Spinach Vegetable 12”

Tortilla Tomato Basil 12”

Menudo / Ceviche

#3003
#20254
#11071
#19111
#16119

Beef Honey Comb Tripe
Hominy

Pork Pig Feet

Lime Juice

Tilapia

Convenience Foods

#11436
#11434
#11433
#11493

Burrito Beef & Bean Spicy
Chimichanga Chicken
Enchilada Chicken
Chicken Tamale

Cheese & Toppings

#11116
#6022
#6136
#6071

#20854
#6095

#20306

#20138

#20965
#6031

#20312
#9008

Sides
#20001
#20004
#20012
#20303
#20399
#20621

Spices

#7095
#7116
#20854
#7106
#7098

www.metropoultry.com

301.772.0060 | 800.522.0060

Avocado Pulp

Cheese Monterey Jack (Block)

Cheese Monterey Jack Shredded
Cheese Monterey Jack With Hot Pepper (Block)
Chipotles in Adobo Sauce

Chipotle Goat Cheese

Guacamole

Jalapeno Peppers Sliced (#10 can)
Jalapeno Nacho Cheese Sauce (#10 can)
Queso Fresco

Salsa

Sour Cream (5# Tub)

Black Beans

Pinto Beans

Refried Beans

Tortilla Chips Yellow Corn Cooked (Local Freshly Made)
Tortilla Chips Tri Color Corn RAW (Local Freshly Made)
Yucca (Cut)

Ancho Chili Powder
Chipotle Chili Powder
Chipotle In Adobo Sauce
Fajita Seasoning

Taco Seasoning




